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12.5 Gb/s C+L Band Lightwave Modulator, w/ PM
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� �"�$������� �"�$%"��� 0 oC to +40 oC
�$�"������� �"�$%"�� -10 oC to +70 oC

�'�"��%  �)���!%�"����$#� 80 V -240 V AC, 48 – 70 Hz, 1A
� $�����������$�"#� FC/APC (Input/Output)
����"��) �� PANDA Input, SMF-28 Output 
���	� %$�������$�"� SMA Connector Female, 50Ω
���$"��� Modulation Voltage
���"�#� LED: Optional Input Power Detect
�����#���#�� 1U Rack: 19” x 16” x 1.75”

� �"�$������&�����$�� 1530 nm to 1600 nm (C+L option)

�#�"���%"�� External Input, PM
� $�����	� %$�
�&�� +20 dBm max.
�  ���%��$�������%#$���$� 4.5 – 7.5 V
�����$%"��
�## > 15 dB @ 10 GHz
	� ������� 50Ω
����$�������'��$�� 50 Mb/s to 12.5 Gb/s
	� %$�������$����� > 0.5 Vpp
� $������%$ %$�
�&�� > 6 dBm @ +13 dBm optical input 
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LMD-12.5-PM

���%��$�"�����'��$� 12 GHz typ., 15 GHz max.
���%��$�"����#������ Automatic Bias Control 
�($���$������$��� > 15 dB @ 10 Gb/s
���%��$�"����$���������� 7.0 Vpp @ 12.5 Gb/s

���%��$�"��"�&�"��) �� High Gain, Single-ended, 12 GHz 
��#������������ 40 ps max.
� $�������$%"��
�## 50 dB min.
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